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KOCBEY GROUP operates in both domestic
and international markets under the brands
‘FUSKA’ and ‘IRVA’ with 20 years of
experience in the Natural Spring Water
sector. Our facility in Sapanca holds the
largest natural spring reserves in Tirkiye.

The economic value of water is determined
by its proximity to markets with the highest
consumption, as well as its quality. With
FUSKA, we are one of the factories located
closest to the two cities with the highest
consumption, Istanbul and Ankara, while
having the largest water reserves. Our
source is covered by snow for five months
each year, ensuring it is protected from any
risk of pollution fromm human activity.

NATURAL SPRING WATER

PRODUCTS OF FUSKA

Plastic bottles: 110m, 200ml, 330ml, 500mI, 1000ml
1500ml, 5LT, 10LT

Pet plastic cups: 110ml, 200ml, 250ml

Premium Bottles: 400ml, 750ml

Glass Bottles: 330ml, 750ml

(TS EN ISO 22000:2018 ) @

(TS ENISO 9001:2015 ) 266
(”) FSSC 22000

SHIPPING DETAILS FOR 40ft CONTAINER

THE NUMBER OF
BOTTLES IN THE
PER PACKAGE

THE NUMBER OF
PACKAGES IN THE
PER PALLET

THE NUMBER OF
PALLETS IN THE
PER CONTAINER

SIZE OF PALLET |  THE PACKAGE

PRODUCTS TYPE

EACH CONTAINER

200ml Pet 12 384 2 100%120 8448
330ml Pet 12 264 2 100*120 5808
330ml Pet 12 209 24 80 * 120 5016
500ml Pet 12 192 n 100*120 4224
500ml Pet 12 147 24 80 * 120 3528
1000ml Pet 6 140 2 100120 2940
1000ml Pet 6 126 24 80*120 3024
1500ml Pet 6 140 21 100120 2940
1500ml Pet 6 84 24 80*120 2016
330ml Glass 12 192 20 100120 3840
330ml Glass 12 168 2 80*120 3696
750ml Glass 6 192 20 100120 3840
750ml Glass 6 156 2 80*120 3432
400ml Premium 12 m 24 80*120 4104
750ml Premium 6 174 24 80*120 4176
PREMIUM BOTTLE
| 400

GROSS WEIGHT

CAPACITY FOR  OF CONTAINER (K6)

23.000,00
24.800,00
21.600,00
26.650,00
22.250,00
19.100,00
19.200,00
27.510,00
19.200,00
26.100,00
25.600,00
26.000,00
25.500,00
20.150,00
19.500,00

PET BOTTLE
—— 1500 ml
1000 ml % -

500 mil

N
fuska

Dogal Kaynak Suyu
Natural Spring Water

W
2y



