fuska

 $(\mathbf{\bullet})$

 \odot

 (\blacklozenge)

Güldibi Mah. Gündoğdu Cad. No.28 Sapanca/SAKARYA Phone: +90 264 582 86 00 www.fuska.com.tr





HURSDAN HURSDAN HURSDAN

uska

www.fuska.com.tr

fuska

fuska

ast Asp

fuska

doğal kaynak suyu

 \odot

۲

 $(\blacklozenge$







ABOUT US

۲

 $(\mathbf{\Phi})$

 (\bullet)

KOÇBEY GROUP operates in both domestic and international markets under the brands 'FUSKA' and 'IRVA' with 20 years of experience in the Natural Spring Water sector. Our facility in Sapanca holds the largest natural spring reserves in Türkiye.

The economic value of water is determined by its proximity to markets with the highest consumption, as well as its quality. With FUSKA, we are one of the factories located closest to the two cities with the highest consumption, Istanbul and Ankara, while having the largest water reserves. Our source is covered by snow for five months each year, ensuring it is protected from any risk of pollution from human activity.

NATURAL SPRING WATER PRODUCTS OF FUSKA

Plastic bottles: 110m, 200ml, 330ml, 500ml, 1000ml 1500ml, 5LT, 10LT Pet plastic cups: 110ml, 200ml, 250ml Premium Bottles: 400ml, 750ml Glass Bottles: 330ml, 750ml



SHIPPING DETAILS FOR 40ft CONTAINER

PRODUCTS TYPE	THE NUMBER OF Bottles in the Per Package	THE NUMBER OF Packages in the Per Pallet	THE NUMBER OF Pallets in the Per container	SIZE OF PALLET	THE PACKAGE Capacity for Each container	GROSS WEIGHT OF CONTAINER (KG
200ml Pet	12	384	22	100 * 120	8448	23.000,00
330ml Pet	12	264	22	100 * 120	5808	24.800,00
330ml Pet	12	209	24	80 * 120	5016	21.600,00
500ml Pet	12	192	22	100*120	4224	26.650,00
500ml Pet	12	147	24	80 * 120	3528	22.250,00
1000ml Pet	6	140	21	100 * 120	2940	19.100,00
1000ml Pet	6	126	24	80*120	3024	19.200,00
1500ml Pet	6	140	21	100 * 120	2940	27.510,00
1500ml Pet	6	84	24	80*120	2016	19.200,00
330ml Glass	12	192	20	100 * 120	3840	26.100,00
330ml Glass	12	168	22	80*120	3696	25.600,00
750ml Glass	6	192	20	100 * 120	3840	26.000,00
750ml Glass	6	156	22	80*120	3432	25.500,00
400ml Premiun	n 12	171	24	80*120	4104	20.150,00
750ml Premiun	n 6	174	24	80*120	4176	19.500,00



PET BOTTLE

 $(\mathbf{\Phi})$

<section-header>